
Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester IV UG Mercy Chance Examinations April- 2025 (2016 Batch)

Subject      B.Sc. Botany

Candidate 
Code

  Passed Subjects     

2160025    4 5   

1 AUEN411.2 Readings in Literature

2 AUML411.2 Vinimayam, Sargathmakarachana, Bhashavabodham

3 AUCH431.2a Organic Chemistry

4 AUZO431.2a Applied Zoology

5 AUBO441 Bryology, Pteridology, Gymnosperms and Palaeobotany

6 AUCH43P1.2a Chemistry Practical

7 AUZO43PI.2a Animal Diversity I&II, Functional Zoology and Applied Zoology


	332
	373
	383
	384
	382
	498
	714

